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FINANCIAL REPORT OF OPERATION
For the period ended 30 September 2014

Department: BASES CONVERSION AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Fund :CORPORATE FUNDS

*BCDA Board - approved budget
**Refer to actual obligations/expenditures incurred (Inclusive of taxes)

Prepared By:

HEYDAY. RULONA
Department Manager I

Recommending Approval: Approved by:_ -._.. _

NENA D. RADOC A^NsL PACIANO D. CASANt)VA,-Esq.
Vice President for Finance PtesldenJjBd-CRiefJxecljtlve Officer."m@ %^

PARTICULARS
(InThousands)

CURRENTYEARBUDGET
GENERALADMINISTRATIONANDSUPPORTSERVICES

PersonalServices
MaintenanceandOtherOperatingExpenses

CapitalOutlays-Non-Infrastructure

SUPPORTTOOPERATIONS
PersonalServices
MaintenanceandOtherOperatingExpenses
CapitalOutlays-Non-Infrastructure

OPERATIONS
PersonalServices
MaintenanceandOtherOperatingExpenses
CapitalOutlays-Non-Infrastructure

PROJECTS
InfrastructureProjects
SubicCiarkTarlacExpressway
ClarkGreenCityProject
SpecialProjects

OTHERS
ShareofBeneficiaryAgencies
SubicClarkTarlacExpressway
Subsidiaries

PRIORYEAR'SBUDGET

OperatingExpenses
CapitalOutlays
ShareofBeneficiaryAgencies
Subic-ClarkTarlac-ExpresswayProject
Subsidiaries

GRANDTOTAL

APPROVED
BUDGET*

140,496
415,257

37,360

115,723
260,078

2,525

49,603
320,503

1,325

491,200
1,329,854

367,794
6,003

1,873,855
953,087
263,111

582,172
179,385

1,771,866
1,481,624

39,307
10,682,128

OBLIGATIONS
INCURRED**

78,787
94,327

889

64,052
85,155

192

23,033
38,830

417,575
10,965

1,751

833,379
153,022

555,500
61,370

1,707,350
240,152

32,970
4,399,299

BUDGETBALANCE

61,709
320,930

36,471

51,671
174,923

2,333

26,570
281,673

1,325

491,200
912,279
356,829

4,252

1,873,855
119,708
110,089

26,672
118,015
64,516

1,241,472
6,337

6,282,829
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